RECOMMENDATION
Earl Gray Lemonade

7=V LA LER—F
Sparkling Apple
WATAHYYa

Homemade Sangria

BREYTUT

SPARKLING

Astria Spumante Casa Brut / Veneto

TPANIT «RATRVFT A=Y -TJavhk
Nicolas Feuillatte Brut / Champagne
—a5-747vb-TVav b

Non Alcohol Sparkling

ST IVA—IVAIN=7 )T

WHITE WINE

Astoria Elegante Sauvignon Branc / Sauvignon Branc / Veneto
FPAMN)T7 - ILAVT V=P Z3AVTIV
Campos De Suenos / Verdejo / Spain
AVRR 7T+ ATZ3X

Domaines Paul Mas / Chardonnay , Viognier / France
FA=X e R—=JL- XX+ Tv)VRR - TaA4ZT

RED WINE

Astoria Bellimbusto Merlot / Merlot / Veneto
TAR)7 - Ry )T X)bO—

Salvalai Pinot Noir / Pinot Noir / Veneto
YIVIroA4 -/ - /S T—=Ib

Domaines Paul Mas / Cabernet Sauvignon , Merlot / France
A=« R—=Jl+ YR« ANVRY =T Z3 > « X )bO—

BEER
Suntory the Premium Malt’s Draft Beer
YN =TLITLEILY

Suntory All Free
YR —A =)L 7Y —

SOFT DRINK

Apple Juice BEHREEVATYI—R

Sicilian Blood Orange SFIVTTIvRF LY
“KURO"Oolong( Hot / Ice ) BU—OVE (Kvbh / T74R)
Ginger Ale ( Sweet / Dry ) IVIR IV RA—F/R5A)

MINERAL WATER
S.Pellegrino HoXLJ1)/ 750ml
Acqua Panna 707 «I\>F 750ml

All prices include 8% tax.10% service charge will be added to your bill.

600

600

Alcohol 800

Non Alcohol 700

800

1200

700

Glass  Carafe

700/ 2,000

900/ 2,600

1,100/ 3,200

700/ 2,000

900 /2,600

1,100/ 3,200

700

700

500
500

500
500

700
700

RRAARISELC8%DFEE SATHYEY, RRMii&lcd LT10%DY —ERR Z5a BB LET,



