## RECOMMENDATION

Earl Gray Lemonade アールグレイレモネード			600	
Sparkling Apple りんごスカッシュ			600	
Homemade Sangria 自家製サングリア		Alcohol Non Alcohol	800 700	
SPARKLING				
Astria Spumante Casa Brut / Veneto アストリア・スプマンテ・カーサ・ブリュット			800	
Nicolas Feuillatte Brut / Champagne ニコラ・フィアット・ブリュット			1200	
Non Alcohol Sparkling ノンアルコールスパークリング			700	
WHITE WINE		Glass	Carafe	
Astoria Elegante Sauvignon Branc / Sauvignon Branc / Veneto アストリア・エレガンテ・ソーヴィニヨンブラン		700 / 2	700 / 2,000	
Campos De Suenos / Verdejo / Spain カンポス・デ・スエニョス		900 / 2	900 / 2,600	
Domaines Paul Mas / Chardonnay , Viognier / France ドメーヌ・ポール・マス・シャルドネ・ヴィオニエ		1,100 / 3	3,200	
RED WINE				
Astoria Bellimbusto Merlot / Merlot / Veneto アストリア・ベッリンブスト・メルロー		700 / 2	700 / 2,000	
Salvalai Pinot Noir / Pinot Noir / Veneto サルヴァライ・ピノ・ノワール		900 / 2	2,600	
Domaines Paul Mas / Cabernet Sauvignon , Merlot / France ドメーヌ・ポール・マス・カベルネソーヴィニヨン・メルロー		1,100 / 3	3,200	
BEER				
Suntory the Premium Malt's Draft Beer サントリープレミアムモルツ			700	
Suntory All Free サントリーオールフリー			700	
SOFT DRINK				
Apple Juice	青森県産りんごジュース		500	
Sicilian Blood Orange	シチリアンブラッドオレンジ		500 500	
"KURO"Oolong( Hot / Ice ) Ginger Ale ( Sweet / Dry )	黒ウーロン茶 (ホット / アイス ) ジンジャエール(スイート / ドライ)	)	500	
MINERAL WATER				
S.Pellegrino	サンペレグリノ 750ml		700	
Acqua Panna	アクア・パンナ 750ml		700	